表面印字
線心数
No. of cores サイズ
Size
（AWG）
構成
Construction
（本/mm）

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2517
300V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1
Features
RoHS
UL、cUL共用ロボットケーブル。
（カテゴリー ： AVLV2、AVLV8）
UL VW-1、cUL FT1の難燃対応。
滑性耐油耐熱難燃柔軟性ビニル材料を使用。
Robot cable with UL and cUL.
（Category : AVLV2, AVLV8）
Flame resisting : UL VW-1, cUL FT1.
Low friction, oil, heat, flame resistant and
flexible PVC material is used.
●
●
●
●
●
●
識別　　Identification
表面印字　　Surface marking
－300V EXT-Ⅱ TAIYO □□AWG LF E67647 　　AWM 2517 105℃ VW-1 　　 AWM ⅡA/B 105℃ 300V FT1－
赤 白
黒
4C
白
黒
3C
白
黒
2C
6C
2
3
6
5
4
1
10C
6
1
10
9
8
7 5
4
3